
TROPHY	  FEES:
Leopard
Cheetah
Not	  importable	  into	  USA
Black	  Wildebeest
Waterbuck
Eland
Damara	  Dik-‐Dik
Giraffe
Blue	  Wildebeest
Klipspringer
Kudu
Burchell’s	  zebra
Hartmann	  Mountain	  zebra
Oryx
Impala
Ostrich
Red	  Hartebeest
Blesbuck
Springbuck
Warthog
Duiker
Steenbuck
Baboon
Caracal
Jackal

CENTRAL	  NAMIBIA

1500.00

US$
10000.00
5000.00

1800.00
3500.00
2000.00
1800.00
3200.00

500.00

1200.00
2000.00
1300.00
1500.00
1000.00
1200.00

470.00
470.00
500.00
free

900.00
900.00
1000.00
800.00
500.00


